PROGRESS IN BIOMEDICAL OPTICS AND IMAGING
Vol. 21 No. 18
Volume 11228
Proceedings of SPIE, 1605-7422, V. 11228
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optical Coherence Tomography
and Coherence Domain Optical
Methods in Biomedicine XXIV

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
  Contents
  vii Authors
   ix Conference Committee
   NOVEL LIGHT SOURCES AND THEIR APPLICATIONS
 11228 0D  Master-slave principle applied to an electrically-tunable swept source-OCT system [11228-12]
   BRAIN AND NEURAL IMAGING
 11228 0Q  Quantifying changes in murine fetal brain vasculature due to prenatal exposure to teratogens
with in utero optical coherence tomography [11228-25]
 11228 0S  In vivo imaging of human peripheral nerves using optical coherence tomography compared
to histopathology slices [11228-91]
   AO AND MICROSCOPIC OCT
 11228 0X  In vivo Mirau-type optical coherence microscopy with symmetrical illumination [11228-32]
   CLINICAL APPLICATIONS
 11228 15  Optical coherence tomography for complex diagnosis of vulvar diseases [11228-40]
   OCT NEW TECHNOLOGY
 11228 16  Switchable vertical/horizontal section imaging with line-field confocal optical coherence
tomography [11228-41]
 11228 19  From master-slave to down-conversion optical coherence tomography [11228-44]
   SIGNAL/IMAGE PROCESSING
 11228 1G  Virtual multi-directional optical coherence tomography [11228-51]
iii
 11228 1H  Achieving the ideal point spread in swept source OCT [11228-52]
   FULL FIELD OCT
 11228 1Q  Multifrequency-swept optical coherence microscopy for full-field in-vivo intracochlear
vibration measurement [11228-61]
   MACHINE LEARNING
 11228 20  Comparison of classification methods of Barret’s and dysplasia in the esophagus from in vivo
optical coherence tomography images [11228-71]
   NOVEL CONTRAST MECHANISMS
 11228 26  A spectral de-mixing model for triplex in vivo imaging of optical coherence tomography
contrast agents [11228-77]
 11228 2C  Quantification of ex vivo tissue activity by short and long time-course analysis of
multifunctional OCT signals [11228-83]
   POSTER SESSION
 11228 2F  Multimodal optical coherence tomography for quantitative diagnosis of breast cancer
subtypes [11228-86]